Covenant School of Nursing- Preceptorship (03-2023)

Student- Juan Anthony Hernandez
Preceptor- Ruben Sanchez

1) Thursday- January 19 (0700-1900)
2) Friday- January 27 (0700-1900)

3) Thursday- February 2 (0700-1900)
4) Thursday- February 9 (0700-1900)
5) Friday- February 10 (0700-1900)

6) Saturday- February 11 (0700-1900)
7) Thursday- February 16 (0700-1900)
8) Friday- February 17 (0700-1900)

9) Saturday- February 18 (0700-1900)

10) Friday- February 24 (0700-1900)



